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Fire Marshall 

(½ Day Course) 

 

 

 

 

day course) 

Manual Handling 

(½ day course) 

Tuesday 2nd July 

(AM Start) 
 

  

Monday 1st July 

(AM Start) 

Friday 13th September 

(AM Start) 

Thursday 5th December 

(AM Start) 

Scaffold Appreciation 

(1 Day Course) 

Tuesday 9th July   Monday 16th September 

 

Safe Working at Height 

(½ Day Course)  

Monday 8th July 

(AM Start) 

Friday 25th October 

(AM Start) 

Tuesday 19th November  

(AM Start) 

 

Emergency First Aid at Work 

(1 day course) 

Wednesday 27th November   

 

Thursday 10th October  

 

Thursday 5th December  

 

Wednesday 27th November  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Mental Health First Aid Awareness 

(½ Day Course) 

Monday 2nd December  

(AM Start) 

Face Fit Train the Tester 

(½  Day Course) 

Wednesday 14th August 

(AM Start) 

Abrasive Wheels 

(½ Day Course) 

Friday 16th August 

(AM Start) 

 

Friday 18th October 

(AM Start) 

Friday 6th December 

(AM Start) 

Friday 22nd November 

(AM Start) 

 

RAMS 

(½ Day Course) 

Friday 13th December 

(AM Start) 

 

Tuesday 24th September 

(AM Start) 

 

Wednesday 9th October  

(AM Start) 

Confined Space Awareness for Managers  

(1 Day Course) 

Thursday 24th October 

 

 


